FASS DEAN'S LIST AND DEAN'S HONORABLE MENTION

SPRING 2024-25 & FALL 2024-25

No StudentID

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

22-48060-2
122-48815-3
22-49888-3
123-50222-1
23-51302-1
123-51369-1
23-51450-1
123-52058-2
23-52302-2
123-52341-2
23-52889-2
123-52930-2
23-53091-3
123-53128-3
23-53368-3
123-53726-3
23-54550-3
123-54647-3
23-54673-3
123-55115-3
23-55119-3
23-55184-3
23-55286-3
123-55481-3
23-55521-3
123-55601-3
23-55777-3
24-56020-1

Name

TANJILA AHMED TUNAJ

|MD. TAUSIF HASAN

TASNIM ZARIA AHMED
ITANJUM TAMANNA FIZA
FATAMA AKTHER ORIN
JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA
NUSRAT AKTER

'SAMAMA ISLAM SARA
NAFIZA HOSSAIN PUSHPITA
|SAYMA AKTER MORIAM
SANJIDA AKTER SADIA
INAUSHIN NORTAJ

MEHERIN NIGAR ANILA
|MAYSHA TALUKDER MAFI
MALIHA MALEQUE

ITASMIA ISLAM CHOWDHURY
JANNATUL TAJRIAN HOSSAIN
[RAFIUS SAMIA

NAFISA MAHZABIN

|MD. SAMIUL ISLAM SEUM
NUSRAT MEHZABIN NUHA
|HASIN ISHRAK
NURTAZZAMAN OISHI
|NAFEESA BINTE BASHER
MST. AFROZA AKTER EMA
SHEIKH NAIMUR RAHMAN
ABID ANJUM TRIDIB

INAZIFA NAWAR

PROGRAM
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English

Semester
Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

IFall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

IFall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

24-56451-1
124-57133-1
24-57060-1
122-49105-3
22-49845-3
123-50175-1
23-50534-1
123-51963-2
23-53162-3
123-53931-3
23-54921-3
124-57066-1
22-46053-1
122-46513-1
22-46961-1
122-47025-1
22-47057-1
122-47216-1
22-48284-3
122-48414-3
22-48550-3
122-48873-3
22-48999-3
122-49354-3
22-49610-3
123-50065-1
23-50296-1
123-50424-1
23-50668-1
23-50673-1
23-51054-1
123-51078-1
23-51188-1
23-51240-1

NOWSHIN TABASSUM HRIDY
|MASHFIA AFRIN

AZMAEEN ANAN HEEYA
INIZANA ZAMAN

TANVIR RAHMAN

|NUJHAT MIHIKA

ORPA RAHMAN APON
SINTHIYA RAHMAN ETHIKA
SUMAIYA KHANAM SHIFA

| UMME TAHRIMA TABASSUM
NAZIA NOOR NIHA
|ABDULLAH AL NAHIAN
SHAMS-MIM-NUR

|MD. TANVIR NOWAS SHAKIB
MD MIRAZ HOSSAIN MULLAH
INABILA AMIN DITI
DIPANJAN KUNDU CHAMAK
|MD ABU TALHA

TAMIMA TABASSUM TONNI
|AFIA JAHAN

ATAHER HOSSAIN SOHORAB
|MALIHA GULRUKH MUZIB RIMJHIM
AMANAT AHMED JIHAD
|SADIA RAHAMAN RUNI
MD.RAFIUE ALL FATTAHO
|MD. MAFIUDDIN RUMMAN
MONIRA KHAN

[FAIYAZ HASAN

MARUFA AKTER RIYA
'SAMAUN FARDOSY ORTH|
NOURIN KHAN

|ABDULLAH AL SAIM

ARANI SAHA

|MD. MUNTASIR NEBIR

BA in English
BA in English
BA in MMC
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
BSS in Economics
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB
LLB

Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
IFall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
IFall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025




63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

23-51537-1
123-52973-3
23-53387-3
123-53512-3
23-53628-3
123-53638-3
23-53855-3
123-53997-3
23-54165-3
123-54458-3
23-55191-3
123-55245-3
23-55421-3
123-55422-3
23-55487-3
123-55726-3
23-55861-3
124-55942-1
24-56113-1
124-56158-1
24-56687-1
123-92911-1
23-93114-3
123-93115-3
23-93117-3
123-93179-3
23-93180-3
23-93181-3
23-93183-3
123-93184-3
23-93185-3
24-93210-1
24-93215-1
24-93221-1

MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN
| ANIKA SULTANA

NAHID HASAN

| AHMAD SALMI
SAHARIA AKTER

[ESRAT JAHAN EMO
RIFAH NANJIBA NUR

| ANIKA HOSSAIN MIM
FAIAZ AZGAR

|SAMIA AREFIN PROMA
MD.OYSEE UZZAMAN

| AHNAAF AKIF KHAN
FATEMA JAHAN SHOSHI
|AYON KUMAR PAUL OVI
RIYA HOSSAIN

‘SEJANUR RAHMAN SEYAM

NUSRAT JAHAN NISHITA
|PRINCE MAHMUD
FATEMA JANNAT

I TAHSIN MAHIA TITLY

SUMAYA HOSSAIN MEHARIN

'MD. MAHBUB ALAM
RIFATUL JANNAT RIFAT
|SONALI IASDANI

MD KAMRUZZAMAN

| AFSANA MELI
MST.ALPANA KHATUN
|MD. ASHRAFUL
SUSHANTA TALUKDAR
INAZIR ARIFEEN

SHAHZIA RASHID CHOWDHURY

|DR.ARPAN DEBNATH
MARUFA HASIN HEYA
| ALVEE AHSAN

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health

Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
|Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
IFall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
IFall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025
Fall 2024-2025




97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

24-93236-1
124-93251-1
24-93319-1
124-93320-1
24-93349-1
124-93271-1
24-93284-1
24-93285-1
24-93301-1
124-93250-1
23-93045-2
123-93029-2
23-93029-2
123-93048-2
23-93031-2
122-49888-3
23-51369-1
123-52058-2
23-52302-2
123-52341-2
23-52889-2
123-52930-2
23-53091-3
123-53368-3
23-53726-3
123-54324-3
23-54550-3
123-54647-3
23-54673-3
123-55119-3
23-55184-3
123-55408-3
23-55481-3
23-55521-3

SHEIKH SAYDUZZAMAN

‘ MEEM MUSTARIN SHANDHI

A K M SAIFUL ALAM

‘DR. NAZIA BINTE ALAM
RAISA NAWAL MAHBOOB
‘MD.NESAR UDDIN OPI

ANIKA EBNAT BINTA BASHIR

|ANIMESH SUTRADHAR
DEBASHIS

JIYOUN SHIN

SAMIA ZAMAN

| ATHENA BAROI
ABIDUL HASAN

DR. SIFAT JUBAIRA
REAFIEA RAHMAN
ITASNIM ZARIA AHMED

JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA

‘SAMAMA ISLAM SARA

NAFIZA HOSSAIN PUSHPITA

|SAYMA AKTER MORIAM
SANJIDA AKTER SADIA
INAUSHIN NORTA
MEHERIN NIGAR ANILA
|MALIHA MALEQUE

TASMIA ISLAM CHOWDHURY

SEJUTI RAHMAN

JANNATUL TAJRIAN HOSSAIN

[RAFIUS SAMIA
NAFISA MAHZABIN

‘NUSRAT MEHZABIN NUHA

HASIN ISHRAK

‘ MD.FUAD MAHBUB RAHAT

NAFEESA BINTE BASHER

‘MST. AFROZA AKTER EMA

Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

Masters in DS

Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

|Fall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

IFall 2024-2025

Fall 2024-2025

BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English
BA in English

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING

2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025




131 23-55601-3 SHEIKH NAIMUR RAHMAN BA in English SPRING 2024-2025

132 |23-55777-3  |ABID ANJUM TRIDIB | BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
133 24-56020-1  NAZIFA NAWAR BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
134 |24-56393-1  |SABBI ISLAM SUCHONA | BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
135 24-56451-1  NOWSHIN TABASSUM HRIDY BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
136 |24-57133-1  |MASHFIA AFRIN | BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
137 24-57408-2  NAHIYAN HAIDER BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
138 [24-58138-2  |NADIA AFROZ | BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
139 24-58312-2  AMATUL MUBIN PROTTOY BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
140 |24-58326-2  |JANNATUL FERDOUS TORI | BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
141 24-58838-2  ADHUNA HAQUE SHAMU BA in English SPRING 2024-2025
142 |22-49845-3 | TANVIR RAHMAN | BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
143 23-50534-1  ORPA RAHMAN APON BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
144 |23-53162-3  |SUMAIYA KHANAM SHIFA | BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
145 23-53931-3  UMME TAHRIMA TABASSUM BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
146 |23-54921-3  |NAZIA NOOR NIHA | BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
147 24-57066-1  ABDULLAH AL NAHIAN BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
148 |24-58190-2  |MOUPRIYA PAUL | BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
149 24-58894-2  RAFI AHSAN BSS in Economics SPRING 2024-2025
150 |24-57060-1 |AZMAEEN ANAN HEEYA | BA in MMC SPRING 2024-2025
151 24-57847-2  NAYEM HOSSAIN BA in MMC SPRING 2024-2025
152 |22-47407-2  |IFTI HASAN RIFAT | LLB SPRING 2024-2025
153 23-50065-1  MD. MAFIUDDIN RUMMAN LLB SPRING 2024-2025
154 |23-50296-1 |MONIRA KHAN | LLB SPRING 2024-2025
155 23-50424-1  FAIYAZ HASAN LLB SPRING 2024-2025
156 |23-50668-1 | MARUFA AKTER RIYA | LLB SPRING 2024-2025
157 23-50673-1  SAMAUN FARDOSY ORTHI LLB SPRING 2024-2025
158 |23-51054-1  |NOURIN KHAN | LLB SPRING 2024-2025
159 23-51078-1  ABDULLAH AL SAIM LLB SPRING 2024-2025
160 |23-51188-1  |ARANI SAHA | LLB SPRING 2024-2025
161 23-51240-1  MD. MUNTASIR NEBIR LLB SPRING 2024-2025
162 |23-51537-1 |MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN | LLB SPRING 2024-2025
163 23-52973-3  ANIKA SULTANA LLB SPRING 2024-2025

164 |23-53387-3  |NAHID HASAN | LLB SPRING 2024-2025




165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

23-53512-3
23-53628-3
23-53638-3
23-53786-3
23-53855-3
23-53997-3
23-54165-3
23-54449-3
23-54458-3
23-55191-3
23-55421-3
23-55487-3
23-55726-3
23-55861-3
24-93193-1
24-93215-1
24-93380-2
24-93413-2
24-93452-2
24-93454-2
24-93461-2
24-93489-2
24-93422-2
24-93493-2
24-93473-2
24-93408-2
24-93496-2

AHMAD SALMI

SAHARIA AKTER

ESRAT JAHAN EMO

SHIFAT JAHAN RIYA

RIFAH NANJIBA NUR

ANIKA HOSSAIN MIM

FAIAZ AZGAR

SABIRA TASNIM SHORONI
SAMIA AREFIN PROMA
MD.OYSEE UZZAMAN
FATEMA JAHAN SHOSHI
RIYA HOSSAIN

SEJANUR RAHMAN SEYAM
NUSRAT JAHAN NISHITA
SUMAYYA RAHMAN
MARUFA HASIN HEYA
SHOUROV BARUA

NOWMY AFRIN

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN
MD. ARMAN HASAN JEWEL
MOSTAFA REZOWAN SIDDIKY
DR. TRISHNA RANI DEY
MONZUR HUSSAIN CHOWDHURY
TASKINA MOSLEH
JANNATUL NAYMA NAFSI
ANIKA TABASSUM ZINIA
A.K.M. ARAFAT SAYEED LIPU

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health
Masters in Public Health

MDS

LLM

LLM

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING

2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025




